High-capacity, incubated shaking
performance in a compact footprint
Thermo Scientific™ MaxQ™ 8000 Stackable
Incubated & Refrigerated Shaker
Lab equipment
The MaxQ 8000 platform combines maximum flexibility with
a stackable design, allowing vertical stacking of up to three
units. Engineered to support high‑throughput cell‑based

additional cost
2
Ordering information
Select the right shaker for your needs and customize by selecting
accessories to support your process.
MaxQ 8000 Incubated and Refrigerated Stackable Shakers specifications
Model Speed range* Orbit diameter
in. (mm)
Max
load* lb.
(kg)
Temperature
range (°C)
Overall dimensions in. (cm)
without platform Regulatory
certificates
L W H
MaxQ 8000 Incubated 25 – 400 ±1 rpm 1 (25.4) 71 lb (32.2) Ambient+10 to 60 33.3 (84.6) 46.5 (118.1) 25 (63.5) UL, cUL, CE
MaxQ 8000 Refrigerated 25 – 400 ±1 rpm 1 (25.4) 71 lb (32.2) Ambient-5 to 60 33.3 (84.6) 56.5 (143.5) 25 (63.5) UL, cUL, CE
Miscellaneous Accessories
Model Description Cat. No.
SHKE8000
Replacement screws: (50) #10-24 x 5/16 in. countersink Phillips head screws for clamps and (6) 1/4-20 x 3/4” countersink flat head socket for
platforms and (2) 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 in. hex socket set screws
194046
SHKE8000 Replacement screws (50) #10-24 x 5/16 in. countersink Phillips head screws for mounting tube holders to platform 194024
SHKE8000 Stand for one shaker: 45.5 x 29.6 x 35.3 in. with 30.6 in. max height with leveling feet extended 194222
SHKE8000 Stand for two shakers: 45.5 x 11.8 x 30.5 in. with 12.8 in. max height with leveling feet extended 194223
SHKE8000 Door glass cover to prevent light from entering through window 194224
SHKE8000 7 Day recorder 0 to 100° C, 6 in., 115 V, 50/60 Hz 201126
SHKE8000 7 Day recorder 0 to 100° C, 6 in., 220 V, 50/60 Hz 201127
SHKE8000 Four channel Sensaphone telephone dialing system 120 V, 60 Hz 400047
SHKE8000 Eight channel Sensaphone telephone dialing system 120 V, 60 Hz 400134
Optional platforms
Model Description Cat. No.
SHKE8000 MaxQ 29.5 x 18 in. Universal Platform for SHKE8000 238061
Shaker and accessory bundles
Model Description Cat. No.
MaxQ 8000
Incubated
MaxQ 8000 Incubated Stackable Shaker, 120 V, with 29.5 x 18 in. platform and clamp starter package SHKE8000PROMO
MaxQ 8000 Incubated Stackable Shaker, 230 V, with 29.5 x 18 in. platform and flask clamp starter kit SHKE8000-1CEPR
MaxQ 8000
Refrigerated
MaxQ 8000 Incubated and Refrigerated Stackable Shaker, 120 V, with 29.5 x 18 in. platform and clamp starter package SHKE8000-7PROMO
MaxQ 8000 Incubated and Refrigerated Stackable Shaker, 230 V, with 29.5 x 18 in. platform and flask clamp starter kit SHKE8000-8CEPR
MaxQ 8000 Incubated and Refrigerated Stackable Shakers ordering information
Model Description Cat. No.
MaxQ 8000
Incubated
MaxQ 8000 Stackable Incubated Shaker, 120 V, 60 Hz SHKE8000
MaxQ 8000 Stackable Incubated Shaker, 230 V, 50 Hz SHKE8000-1CE
MaxQ 8000 Stackable Incubated Shaker, 100 V, 50 Hz SHKE8000JPN
MaxQ 8000
Refrigerated
MaxQ 8000 Stackable Incubated and Refrigerated Shaker, 120 V, 60 Hz SHKE8000-7
MaxQ 8000 Stackable Incubated and Refrigerated Shaker, 230 V, 50 Hz SHKE8000-8CE
MaxQ 8000 Stackable Incubated and Refrigerated Shaker, 100 V, 50 Hz SHKE8000-7JPN
3
Universal clamp guide
Mix and match to customize the universal platform for your unique needs. Clamps sold as individual units.